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ggl\:vrttaort District Apantaku, Elyse Waterville  |207.873.7755 |5065 |eapantaku@schneiderbrewer.com v/
Belisle, Joseph Bangor 207.951.3235|4341 [josephpbelisle@gmail.com v
Bell, Nathan Unity 207.948.3495 |8683 |nbell@belllaw.biz v
Bos, C. Peter Bangor 207.945.5502 |2951 |info@grayandpalmer.com v
Brown, Earl Orono 207.992.6283|2741 |eabrow@yahoo.com v
Cabot, Benjamin Dover Foxcro{207.924.4422 |4898 |bkc.esq@gmail.com v
Cavanagh, Kimberly Dover-Foxcroj207.564.0400 8966 |kim@cavanagh-lawoffice.com v
Crocker, Erik Bangor 207.990.3314|5352 |etc@frrlegal.com v
Day, Randy Garland 207.924.7948 |8339 |randy.g.day@hotmail.com v
Doane, Wayne Exeter 207.478.7125|6899 |waynedoane@aol.com v
Fowler, Benjamin Bangor 207.992.6682 |4529 |Fowler_12@hotmail.com v
Fowler, Nick Bangor 207.991.7212 |4968 |nfowlerlaw@hotmail.com v
Frey, Aaron Bangor 207.249.9969 |4325 |aaronmfrey@gmail.com v
Haley, Jeremiah Bangor 207.941.2273|9504 |jfhaley@haleylawoffices.com v
Hamrick, Dennis Bangor 207.947.9067 |8201 |denhamrick@aol.com v
Hatch, Wendy Waterville |207.649.2078 9394 |dougher2002@hotmail.com v
Macdonald, Bradford |Bangor 207.735.4543 8772 |BradMac44@gmail.com v
McCarthy, Richard Pittsfield 207.487.2431|3667 |bandmlaw@midmaine.com v
Meggison, Robert Belfast 207.338.9986 |8816 |meggison@midcoast.com v
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Newport District |pagnozzi, Matthew Brewer 207.989.6000 |5546 |mpaglaw@gmail.com v

Court
Shalhoob, Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313|3676 |mshalho@aol.com v
Whalley, Christopher |Ellsworth 207.667.8288|7370 |chris@whalleylaw.com v
Willey, Ezra Bangor 207.262.6222 |5025 |ezra@willeylawoffices.com v




